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4. Velika nagrada Slovenije in MM Pingvinček`19
Kranj, 9. - 10.3.2019

23. disciplina/event M/M, 400m Prosto/Free Odprto
10.3.2019 - 17:24 Finale
Rek. SLO abs.moški 3:50.28 BAU, Martin Reka/Rijeka (CRO) 24.6.2017
Rek. SLO mladinci (17-18) 3:52.55 PETRIČ, Darjan Guayaquil (ECU) 5.8.1982
Rek. SLO kadeti (15-16) 3:58.23 PETRIČ, Borut Jönköping (SWE) 18.8.1977
Rek. SLO dečki (13-14) 4:11.99 KREK BAŠELJ, Matjaž Maribor 10.12.2017
Rek. SLO ml.dečki (12 in mlajši) 4:34.19 VIDMAR, Jure Maribor 18.12.2004
Točk: FINA 2018

Rojen rezultat točke

C men

1. BURMAOGLU, Can 04 Turkish Team 4:18.54 616
50m: 28.11 28.11 150m: 1:33.44 33.23 250m: 2:41.52 33.86 350m: 3:47.61 32.06

100m: 1:00.21 32.10 200m: 2:07.66 34.22 300m: 3:15.55 34.03 400m: 4:18.54 30.93

2. VINTAR, Miha 03 PK Triglav Kranj 4:21.54 595
50m: 29.98 29.98 150m: 1:35.37 33.05 250m: 2:42.81 33.72 350m: 3:49.94 33.44

100m: 1:02.32 32.34 200m: 2:09.09 33.72 300m: 3:16.50 33.69 400m: 4:21.54 31.60

3. POLASTRI, Dario 04 De Akker Team 4:26.64 562
50m: 30.35 30.35 150m: 1:38.20 34.03 250m: 2:46.46 33.12 350m: 3:53.42 33.33

100m: 1:04.17 33.82 200m: 2:13.34 35.14 300m: 3:20.09 33.63 400m: 4:26.64 33.22

4. COSTACHE-BOBESCU, Ioan 04 Barracuda - Romania 4:26.96 560
50m: 30.07 30.07 150m: 1:37.60 33.76 250m: 2:45.65 34.06 350m: 3:54.32 34.16

100m: 1:03.84 33.77 200m: 2:11.59 33.99 300m: 3:20.16 34.51 400m: 4:26.96 32.64

5. SALA, Davide 03 Circolo Nuoto Uisp Bologna 4:28.84 548
50m: 29.82 29.82 150m: 1:37.85 34.37 250m: 2:47.27 34.52 350m: 3:56.16 33.75

100m: 1:03.48 33.66 200m: 2:12.75 34.90 300m: 3:22.41 35.14 400m: 4:28.84 32.68

6. PAJNTAR, Rožle 04 PK Triglav Kranj 4:28.85 548
50m: 29.97 29.97 150m: 1:38.19 34.30 250m: 2:47.19 34.68 350m: 3:56.72 34.55

100m: 1:03.89 33.92 200m: 2:12.51 34.32 300m: 3:22.17 34.98 400m: 4:28.85 32.13

7. LOVŠIN, Vid 03 PK Ribnica 4:33.35 521
50m: 30.62 30.62 150m: 1:39.70 34.76 250m: 2:49.58 34.66 350m: 4:00.13 35.41

100m: 1:04.94 34.32 200m: 2:14.92 35.22 300m: 3:24.72 35.14 400m: 4:33.35 33.22

8. JANHUBA, Jure 04 PK Triglav Kranj 4:34.00 518
50m: 30.84 30.84 150m: 1:40.67 35.00 250m: 2:50.82 34.96 350m: 4:01.29 34.84

100m: 1:05.67 34.83 200m: 2:15.86 35.19 300m: 3:26.45 35.63 400m: 4:34.00 32.71
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4. Velika nagrada Slovenije in MM Pingvinček`19
Kranj, 9. - 10.3.2019

23. disciplina/event, M/M, 400m Prosto/Free, Finale

B+C men

1. ROSE, Carlo 02 Mol Team Asd 4:12.15 664 B 2
50m: 28.93 28.93 150m: 1:33.27 32.74 250m: 2:38.17 32.45 350m: 3:42.19 31.74

100m: 1:00.53 31.60 200m: 2:05.72 32.45 300m: 3:10.45 32.28 400m: 4:12.15 29.96

2. SAHAN, Durukan 04 Turkish Team 4:12.17 664
50m: 28.90 28.90 150m: 1:31.82 31.79 250m: 2:36.14 32.03 350m: 3:40.83 32.21

100m: 1:00.03 31.13 200m: 2:04.11 32.29 300m: 3:08.62 32.48 400m: 4:12.17 31.34

3. ZALÁN, Márki 02 Hsuvc 4:15.13 641 B 3
50m: 29.56 29.56 150m: 1:33.15 31.97 250m: 2:37.62 31.84 350m: 3:42.85 32.62

100m: 1:01.18 31.62 200m: 2:05.78 32.63 300m: 3:10.23 32.61 400m: 4:15.13 32.28

4. BOŠKAN, Sašo 02 PK Triglav Kranj 4:18.73 615
50m: 29.83 29.83 150m: 1:36.05 33.32 250m: 2:42.79 33.63 350m: 3:48.56 32.36

100m: 1:02.73 32.90 200m: 2:09.16 33.11 300m: 3:16.20 33.41 400m: 4:18.73 30.17

5. SONAR, Doruk Sahan 04 Turkish Team 4:19.57 609
50m: 28.99 28.99 150m: 1:35.80 34.04 250m: 2:42.66 33.01 350m: 3:48.49 32.08

100m: 1:01.76 32.77 200m: 2:09.65 33.85 300m: 3:16.41 33.75 400m: 4:19.57 31.08

6. ZOGOVIČ, Dejan 04 PK Ljubljana 4:20.16 605
50m: 29.30 29.30 150m: 1:35.80 33.69 250m: 2:42.87 33.38 350m: 3:49.22 32.81

100m: 1:02.11 32.81 200m: 2:09.49 33.69 300m: 3:16.41 33.54 400m: 4:20.16 30.94

7. THAMM, Samuel 04 SU Generali Salzburg 4:20.43 603
50m: 29.61 29.61 150m: 1:36.05 33.37 250m: 2:43.11 32.99 350m: 3:49.20 32.49

100m: 1:02.68 33.07 200m: 2:10.12 34.07 300m: 3:16.71 33.60 400m: 4:20.43 31.23

8. PERME MODRIJANČIČ, Črt 03 PK Triglav Kranj 4:20.68 601
50m: 30.12 30.12 150m: 1:35.31 32.98 250m: 2:41.75 33.23 350m: 3:48.72 33.46

100m: 1:02.33 32.21 200m: 2:08.52 33.21 300m: 3:15.26 33.51 400m: 4:20.68 31.96

Odprto

1. HOLLÓ, Balázs 99 Club: Egri Úszó Klub 3:54.62 825
50m: 27.18 27.18 150m: 1:26.49 29.91 250m: 2:26.76 29.92 350m: 3:26.42 29.40

100m: 56.58 29.40 200m: 1:56.84 30.35 300m: 2:57.02 30.26 400m: 3:54.62 28.20

2. ENGLEZAKIS, Konstantinos 01 Hellenic Swimming Federation 3:55.90 811 B 1
50m: 27.11 27.11 150m: 1:26.62 30.00 250m: 2:26.96 30.06 350m: 3:26.83 29.44

100m: 56.62 29.51 200m: 1:56.90 30.28 300m: 2:57.39 30.43 400m: 3:55.90 29.07

3. LAKATOS, Dávid 99 Club: Egri Úszó Klub 3:58.13 789
50m: 27.50 27.50 150m: 1:27.27 30.25 250m: 2:28.05 30.29 350m: 3:28.48 30.12

100m: 57.02 29.52 200m: 1:57.76 30.49 300m: 2:58.36 30.31 400m: 3:58.13 29.65

4. EGE UNAL, Hidayet 03 Turkish Team 4:06.57 710 C 1
50m: 27.75 27.75 150m: 1:29.61 31.32 250m: 2:33.51 31.78 350m: 3:36.40 30.91

100m: 58.29 30.54 200m: 2:01.73 32.12 300m: 3:05.49 31.98 400m: 4:06.57 30.17
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4. Velika nagrada Slovenije in MM Pingvinček`19
Kranj, 9. - 10.3.2019

23. disciplina/event, M/M, 400m Prosto/Free, Finale, Odprto

Rojen rezultat točke

5. PINAR, Batuhan Ecrin 03 Turkish Team 4:07.82 700 C 2
50m: 28.30 28.30 150m: 1:30.42 31.22 250m: 2:33.56 31.68 350m: 3:37.38 31.77

100m: 59.20 30.90 200m: 2:01.88 31.46 300m: 3:05.61 32.05 400m: 4:07.82 30.44

6. DINC, Dersu 03 Turkish Team 4:11.17 672 C 3
50m: 28.32 28.32 150m: 1:32.18 32.89 250m: 2:37.30 32.63 350m: 3:40.82 31.50

100m: 59.29 30.97 200m: 2:04.67 32.49 300m: 3:09.32 32.02 400m: 4:11.17 30.35

7. KREK BAŠELJ, Matjaž 03 PK Kranj 4:11.99 666
50m: 28.51 28.51 150m: 1:31.60 31.86 250m: 2:36.05 32.39 350m: 3:40.53 32.61

100m: 59.74 31.23 200m: 2:03.66 32.06 300m: 3:07.92 31.87 400m: 4:11.99 31.46

8. SERVI, Batu 04 Turkish Team 4:16.82 629
50m: 28.57 28.57 150m: 1:31.20 31.69 250m: 2:36.27 32.72 350m: 3:43.24 33.71

100m: 59.51 30.94 200m: 2:03.55 32.35 300m: 3:09.53 33.26 400m: 4:16.82 33.58
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